

Solicitation Information

Agency: Wisconsin Department of Transportation Bureau of Aeronautics
Number: Dane County Regional Airport - MSN1021
Description: Repair Taxiway B, C, D, H, and Air Cargo Apron
Deadline: 2024-05-23 19:00:00 UTC
Location(s):

Dane, Wisconsin

Awarded to: Interstate Sealant and Concrete, Inc.
Award Date: 7/7/2024
Awarded Amount: \$2,758,122.05

Item	Quantity	Interstate Sealant and		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers,	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Base Bid					
C-100 - CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP) - LS	1.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
C-105-5.1 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$248,394.25	\$248,394.25
P-101-5.1a - CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL - SY	2,350.00	\$90.00	\$211,500.00	\$103.50	\$243,225.00
P-101-5.1b - ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL - SY	300.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
P-101-5.6 - COLD MILLING FOR PATCHING - SY	125.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$92.00	\$11,500.00
P-101-5.7 - COLD MILLING FOR SURFACE CORRECTION - SY	125.00	\$89.45	\$11,181.25	\$201.25	\$25,156.25
X-101-5.1 - CLEAN AND PREPARE RANDOM CRACKS PREVIOUSLY SEALED - LF	1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00
X-101-5.2 - CLEAN AND PREPARE NEW RANDOM CRACKS - LF	2,650.00	\$1.00	\$2,650.00	\$5.00	\$13,250.00
P-209-5.1 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - TON	40.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$471.50	\$18,860.00
P-501-8.1a - CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 15-INCH - SY	150.00	\$265.05	\$39,757.50	\$299.52	\$44,928.00
P-501-8.1b - CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 16-INCH - SY	2,200.00	\$270.86	\$595,892.00	\$306.20	\$673,640.00
P-501-8.2 - DRILL AND PLACE DOWELS IN EXISTING PAVEMENT - EA	2,800.00	\$19.19	\$53,732.00	\$22.07	\$61,796.00
P-501-8.3 - DRILL AND PLACE TIE BARS IN EXISTING PAVEMENT - EA	120.00	\$16.64	\$1,996.80	\$19.14	\$2,296.80
P-605-5.1 - JOINT SEALING FILLER - LF	182,000.00	\$4.35	\$791,700.00	\$4.50	\$819,000.00
P-605-5.2 - SEAL RANDOM CRACKS - LF	4,150.00	\$6.00	\$24,900.00	\$5.00	\$20,750.00
P-605-5.3 - JOINT SEAL ASPHALT PATCH - LF	275.00	\$3.00	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
P-620-5.1a - SURFACE PREPARATION - SF	2,000.00	\$23.50	\$47,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.2b - MARKING - SF	2,000.00	\$9.95	\$19,900.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.3c - REFLECTIVE MEDIA - LB	125.00	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$1.00	\$125.00
NS-100-4.1 - LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS - LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
NS-101-5.1 - TEMPORARY LIGHTING - LS	1.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00
NS-300-5.1 - PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT - SF	2,100.00	\$150.00	\$315,000.00	\$250.00	\$525,000.00
NS-634-5.1 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$440,386.75	\$440,386.75
NS-634-5.2 - RUNWAY 14/32 CLOSURE - DAY	7.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$632.50	\$4,427.50
NS-634-5.3 - RUNWAY 3/21 CLOSURE - DAY	14.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$632.50	\$8,855.00
NS-634-5.4 - RUNWAY 18/36 CLOSURE - DAY	5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$632.50	\$3,162.50
NS-634-5.5 - RUNWAY 18/36 CLOSURE - NIGHT	3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$2,875.00	\$8,625.00
455.0605 - TACK COAT - GAL	25.00	\$2.50	\$62.50	\$2.88	\$72.00
460.6224 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 MT 58-28 S - TON	75.00	\$500.00	\$37,500.00	\$575.00	\$43,125.00
618.01 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS (PROJECT) - EACH	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
642.5201 - FIELD OFFICE TYPE C - EACH	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
31 Items	Totals		\$2,758,122.05		\$3,391,375.05